Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  4/26/2023

Bid Closing Date: 5/2/2023

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-43095 Warehouse Driver
Liverpool
0097 3/30/2009 Scala, Matthew R
0097 5/2/2016 Bailey, William R

Thursday, May 4, 2023

Page 1 of 4



LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-43251  Office Technician A
Syracuse
0097 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 10/21/2013 Panaro, Robert R
097C 5/12/2014 Clanton, Mortrisa R
097C 5/12/2014 Vang, Ashley R
097C 5/12/2014 Brown, Courtney R
097C 8/29/2016 Edwards, Sasha R
097C 9/12/2016 Pasternack, Deborah R
097C 4/3/2017 Jolly, Rebecca R
097C 5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R
097C 5/1/2017 Knarr, Candace R
097C 9/18/2017 Powers, Rebecca R
097C 1/29/2018 Schneider, Lily R
097C 1/29/2018 Nixon, Alyssa R
097C 5/21/2018 Gorman Young, Tegan R
097C 5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R
097C 6/4/2018 Potrikus, Brenna R
097C 7/30/2018 Lynch, Sara R
097C 8/13/2018 Warren, Regina R
097C 5/6/2019 Harrington, Emily R
097C 6/24/2019 Jackson, Qasim R
097C 8/26/2019 Shamma, Gisel R
097C 10/21/2019 Carmichael, DeVon R
097C 10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R
097C 10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
097C 3/15/2021 Herbert, Ashley R
097C 3/15/2021 Leahy, Anthony R
097C 6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R
097C 6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra R
097C 8/30/2021 Finster, Jalecia R
097C 8/30/2021 Parish, Dezzerae R
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R
097C 1/10/2022 Wayman, Taylor R
097C 4/18/2022 Bugge, Vincent R
097C 6/27/2022 Mueller, John R
097C 6/27/2022 Woods, Lisa R
097C 9/12/2022 Bothem, Jericka R
097C 9/12/2022 Pringle, Alecia R
097C 1/23/2023 Starbird, Laurrie P
097C 4/17/2023 Arena, Eric P
097C 4/17/2023 Ellerbrock, Samuel P
097C 4/17/2023 Purcell, Shayne P
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LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

c-43270  Customer Rep Officeof the Preseident (4)

Syracuse

0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
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097C
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097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

6/14/1989
7/6/2010
9/12/2011
5/12/2014
8/4/2014
8/29/2016
9/12/2016
2/20/2017
5/1/2017
1/29/2018
5/21/2018
7/30/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
6/24/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
11/18/2019
1/21/2020
3/15/2021
6/1/2021
8/30/2021
9/7/2021
1/18/2022
4/18/2022
6/27/2022
4/17/2023

Shafer, Robin
Linney, Tiffani
Usakewicz, Jeffrey
Clanton, Mortrisa
Vertigan, Gary
Edwards, Sasha
Pasternack, Deborah
Houde, Thomas
Knarr, Candace
Nixon, Alyssa
Compton, Kristina
Lynch, Sara
Warren, Regina
Adkins, Christopher
Jones, Nathaniel
Richardson, Kareem
Jackson, Qasim
Carmichael, DeVon
Kozlowski, Michael
Jeylani, Arij
Johnson, Janielynn
Soltau, Ashley
Page, Taylor
Whedon, Zachary
Finster, Jalecia
Mckenzie, Andrew
Greeney, Tiffany
Bugge, Vincent
Mueller, John
Davis, Julia
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
Cc-43282  Service Dispatcher A
Liverpool
0097 7/6/2010 Linney, Tiffani R
0097 9/12/2011 Usakewicz, Jeffrey R
0097 10/24/2016 Colon, Louis R
0097 7/22/2019 Baxter, Akeim R
0097 6/21/2021 Fischel, Douglas R
0097 8/30/2021 Hildman, David R
097C 4/23/2012 Scheel, Pamela R
097C 9/24/2012 Huckabee, Edward R
097C 5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R
097C 5/1/2017 Lambert, Marissa R
097C 1/29/2018 Schneider, Lily R
097C 5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R
097C 6/24/2019 Jackson, Qasim R
097C 10/21/2019 Carmichael, DeVon R
097C 3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R
097C 6/1/2021 Whedon, Zachary R
097C 6/28/2021 Piccioni, Christopher R
097C 8/30/2021 Finster, Jalecia R
097C 8/30/2021 Parish, Dezzerae R
097C 9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R
097C 1/10/2022 Wayman, Taylor R
097C 4/18/2022 Bugge, Vincent R
097C 9/12/2022 Pringle, Alecia R
097C 12/5/2022 Mathis, Whitley P
097C 1/3/2023 Dummitt, Daniel P
097C 4/17/2023 Ellerbrock, Samuel P
Cc-43382  Storekeeper B

Liverpool

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C

8/26/1996
3/30/2009
4/6/2009

6/29/2009
10/2/2009
5/10/2010
3/13/2017
4/23/2012
8/30/2021
1/3/2023

1/30/2023
4/17/2023
4/17/2023

Salomone, Karen
Scala, Matthew
Petrashuk, Colleen
Shenandoah, Shawnee
Hython, Ruby
DeSocio, Rosemary
Smith, Bradley
Scheel, Pamela
Parish, Dezzerae
Dummitt, Daniel
Blankenship, Gregory
Ellerbrock, Samuel
Purcell, Shayne
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